
 

 

SCHEDULE OF ASSOCIATION FEES & CHARGES: 2023-2024    
 

Competition Fees Amount 
Region Relays Team Entry $36.00 
State Combined Events Athletes  $50.00* 
State Combined Events – 
Multi-Class Athletes  $40.00* 

Region Track & Field  Athletes $11.00* / event 
State Cross-Country Relays Team Entry TBA 
Region Cross-Country Athletes TBA 
Protest Fee Centre $55.00 

*Indicates Administrative Charge / Processing Fee applicable. 
An administration charge of 3.3% or a minimum charge of $1.10 (whichever is 

greater) will be payable for all event entries processed via the GameDay system. 
 

Clinics / Events & Squads Amount 
U12 – U17 Junior 
Development Squad Athletes   $150.00* 

*Indicates Administrative Charge / Processing Fee applicable. 
An administration charge of 3.3% or a minimum charge of $1.10 (whichever is 

greater) will be payable for all event entries processed via the GameDay system. 
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SCHEDULE OF ASSOCIATION FEES & CHARGES: 2023-2024    
 

Education Courses Amount 
Introduction to Teaching Little 

Athletics Skills - ITLAS Individual  $70.00* 

On Track Workshop Member FOC 
 Non-Member $20.00* 
Introduction to Officials Course: 

ITOC Member FOC 

 Non-Member $20.00* 
Introduction to Starters Course: 

ITSC Member FOC 

 Non-Member $20.00* 
Race Walking Judging Seminar Member FOC 

 Non-Member $20.00* 
A Member is a person that is associated with a Centre and attends the workshops / 

courses to assist with the conduct of the weekly Centre competition.  
A Non-Member is a person that is not associated with a Centre. 
*Indicates Administrative Charge / Processing Fee applicable. 

An administration charge of 3.3% or a minimum charge of $1.10 (whichever is 
greater) will be payable for all event entries processed via the GameDay system. 

 

 

Miscellaneous Amount 
ALAC Team Levy  Athlete TBA 
ALAC Team Camp Athlete TBA 
ALAC Centre Levy Centre TBA 
   

*Indicates Administrative Charge / Processing Fee applicable. 
An administration charge of 3.3% or a minimum charge of $1.10 (whichever is 

greater) will be payable for all event entries processed via the GameDay system. 
 

 

 


